EXEMPTION FOR MICRO AND SMALL ENTERPRISES (MSE) FOR 
SUBMISSION OF “TENDER FEE” IS “NOT APPLICABLE” SINCE 
WORKS CONTRACT ARE EXCLUDED FROM THE PURVIEW OF 
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT POLICY FOR MSE ORDER, 2012 AND ITS 
LATEST AMENDMENT(S). 

6 EARNEST MONEY 

RS. 4,72,000/- (RUPEES FOUR LAKH SEVENTY-TWO 
THOUSAND ONLY) BY NEFT/ RTGS/ DEMAND DRAFT/ PAY 
ORDER/ BANKER’S CHEQUE IN FAVOUR OF “THE BRAITHWAITE 
BURN AND JESSOP CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED” 

mailto:info.bbjconst@bbjconst.com
mailto:info.bbjconst@bbjconst.com
http://www.bbjconst.com/

PAYABLE AT “KOLKATA”.

[...]

the form of NEFT/ RTGS/ Demand Draft/ Pay Order from any Nationalised or schedule 
Bank drawn in favour of “The Braithwaite Burn and Jessop Construction Company 
Limited” payable at “Kolkata”. Cost of tender is not refundable. 

(b) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 4,72,000/- (Rupees Four Lakh Seventy-Two 

Thousand Only) in the form of NEFT/ RTGS/ Demand Draft/ Pay Order from any 
Nationalised or Schedule Bank drew in favour of “The Braithwaite Burn and Jessop 
Construction Company Limited” payable at “Kolkata”. In the case of successful bidder, 
EMD shall be converted to part of Security Deposit and will be retained by BBJ till the